2011 Delegate’s Conference Report Schedule

Please see local directory or www.area09.org for time and address

Wed., May 18
Sun., May 22
Wed., May 25
Wed., Jun 1
Thu., Jun 2
Mon., Jun 6
Wed., Jun 8
Thu., Jun 9
Sun., Jun 12
Mon., Jun 13
Tue., Jun 14
Sun., Jun 19
Mon., Jun 20
Tue., Jun 21
Wed., Jun 22
Sun,, Jun 26
Tue., Jun 28
Fri, Jul 1
Sun., Jul 3
Tue., Jul 5
Wed., Jul 6
Thu., Jul 7
Mon., Jul 11
Tue., Jul 12
Thu., Jul 14
Tue., Jul 19
Wed., Jul 20
Mon., Jul 25
Tue., Jul 26
Mon., Aug 1
Wed., Aug 3
Sun., Aug 7
Tue., Aug 9
Wed., Aug 17
Sun., Aug 21
Fri,, Aug 26
Thu,, Sep 1
Sat., Sep 3
Sun., Sep 4
Sat., Sep 10
Wed., Sep 14
Sun., Sep 18
Sat.,, Oct 1
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District 14

Area 09

Coachella H&I
District 4

District 15

District 2

Or Co Intergroup
District 1

Or. Co. H&I

District 20

District 3

District 9

High Desert H&I
District 22

District 21

District 30

District 24

District 23

District 4/21

District 6

Inland Empire Intergroup
District 12

District 7

District 17

District 5

So. Bay. H&I

District 8

District 25

All So. Bay Intergroup
Temecula Valley H&I
District 10

District 9

District 18

So. Or. Co. H&I
District 11

No Or Co Intergroup (Sp)
Coachella Valley Intergroup
Sp. Intergroup Riverside
AOCYPAA

TRICYPAA

No. Or. Co. Intergroup
District 19

Spanish Intergroup

Hemet
Hesperia

Palm Desert
Long Beach
Anaheim
Lakewood
Costa Mesa
Hermosa Beach
Garden Grove
Tustin

Lomita

Palm Desert
Apple Valley
Indio

Gardena
Yucca Valley
Anaheim
Riverside
Catalina Island

Huntington Beach

Colton

Laguna Niguel
Garden Grove
Sun City

Tustin
Hermosa Beach
Grand Terrace
San Bernardino
Torrance
Temecula
Fullerton

Palm Desert
Costa Mesa
Laguna Beach
San Bernardino
Anaheim
Cathedral City
Riverside
Laguna Beach
Riverside
Fullerton
Apple Valley
Gardena



